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Mannschaft

TF Feuerbach-1

IGF Running-Team SuiRen-1
Ausdauersportteam SiiRen-1
Ausdauersportteam Sii3en-2
Team SIMONS BRILLENLADEN-1
Ausdauersportteam Sif3en-3
Sportpark Suen-1

IGF Running-Team SiiRen-2

AST Aktiseminar 2013-1
Ausdauersportteam Sif3en-4
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17. StRener Stadtlauf
13.07.2013

Mannschaftswertung StraRenlauf Frauen Uber 10 km

Gesamt

02:01:56
02:25:50
02:36:25
02:46:32
02:49:15
02:51:44
02:52:12
02:58:25
03:02:12
03:07:35

Starter/in 1

Maurer, Anja
Caglar, Aydan
Schonder, Sabine
Weber, Katrin
Trick, Sabine
Gaugler, Alexandra
Eitle, Daniela
Schubert, Elke
Rauschmaier, Ute
Biichele, Birgit

00:38:08.00
00:45:42.34
00:48:48.57
00:55:00.91
00:54:06.18
00:56:54.99
00:55:19.05
00:56:18.40
00:57:52.45
01:00:43.47

Starter/in 2

Malloy, Catherine
Bernardino, Melanie
Lorenz, Helga

Sufeida, Ina

Gerusel, Tanja
Schwammle, Gabriele
Wannenwetsch, Alice
Gieler-Brel3mer, Susanne
Rieger, Renate

Schwarz, Muriel

00:41:38.55
00:45:42.66
00:53:22.97
00:55:07.73
00:55:11.59
00:57:10.51
00:56:24.58
00:57:53.50
01:01:47.85
01:03:18.03

|
Starter/in 3
Wenger, Martina i
Lohasz, Alica
Weber, Sylvia

Bimmerlein, Julia
Gansel, Astrid
Wachter, Elke
Hage, Carolin
Rapp, Sandra
Golz, Gertrud
Minkle, Elisabeth

__100:42:10.12
00:54:25.15
00:54:13.72
00:56:24.06
00:59:57.97
00:57:39.24
01:00:28.69
01:04:13.39
01:02:32.21
01:03:33.55

Unser Team im Internet: http://www.ast-suessen.de ++ Arno Prigner ++ erstellt am 13.07.2013 19:42 Uhr
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